
 EXCEL IN BASKETBALL AWARD WINNERS 
 

SITE:   De La Salle            Session: 7             YEAR:   2007 
 
   Pac 10      Big East   College  
 
Outstanding  
 
Defensive  
 
Most 
Improved   
   
Most 
Inspirational 
 
  
3 Point Champ 
 
 
        
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Joe DeMers 
 
Lucas Argueza 
 
Parker Jones 
Patrick Powers 
 
Kevin Mahlman 
Collin Thompson 

Brad Mori 
 

Thomas Fitzgerald 
 
Lauren Kirk 
 
Matt Lorenz 
T.J. Tamura 
 
Jake Bosowski 
Andre Newell 

Andrew Regner 

Kelvin Morgan 
 
Justin Smith 
 
Brandon Pyles 
Anthony West 
 
Connor Jean 
Taylor Poulin 

Justin Abraham 
Pac 10 All Stars 

Joe De Mers  Joe Simonich 
Kevin Mahlman A,J. Udom 
Cole Farrand  Jordan Ratinho 
Ryan Byrne  Ricky Helena 
Patrick Powers Greg Harris 
Courtney Buckner Eric Huang 
Kyle Humphrey Collins Trigg 
Collin Thompson  
Wilson LaShells 
Will MacIver 
Tanner McCoy 
JJ Portis 
Devin Smith 
Kobe Toney 
Marco Gomez 
Lucas Argueza 
Spencer LaShells 
Jonathan Francis 
 

 Big East All Stars 
Jack DeMers Lauren Kirk 
Diego Rojas Michael Allio 
Noah Orlik Jack Higgins 
Maddie Lopez Joe Giachetti 
T.J. Tamura Garrett Sari 
Thomas Fitzgerald  
Brendan O’Donnell 
Austin Walker 
Nick Moriarty 
Zachary Erlick 
Jake Bosowski 
Javier Villagomez 
Brandon Haefling 
Charlie Antolin 
Laura Hoover 
Walter Brennan 
Siaan Rojas 

College All Stars 
Connor Jean Taylor Poulin 
Brandon Pyles Mattia Udom 
Justin Smith Katie Regan 
Marcus Lee Luke Poling 
Dan Hurley Andrew Mo 
Katie Allio 
Kevin Garske 
James Butler 
Miguel Del Barco 
Jack McCoy 
Cory Gard 
Travis Early 
Tyler Fidelibus 
Kelvin Morgan 
Cyrus Scales 
Andrew Luna 
Jordan Webster 
Lance Lazzarini 
 
 Free Throw Champions 

 
8 Bill Ralston 16 
9 Jordan Ratinho 24 
10 Erica Ginn 30 
11 Nick Goulding 31 
12 Trey Allen 31 
13 Miguel Del Barco 33 
14 Justin Abraham 35 
 
 
 

8-9 Blue Jordan Ratinho 
8-9 Gold Cole Farrano 
8-9 White JJ Portis 
9-10 Red Jackie Regan 
10 Blue Liam Abrams 
10 Gold Austin Walker 
10 White Lucas Argueza 
11 Blue Michael Allio 
11 Gold Noah Orlik 
11 Red Veronica Holder 
11 White Joe Giachetti 
 

12 Blue  Trey Allen 
12 Gold  Nick Moriarty 
12 White  Weston Peters-Ring 
12 Red  Megan Machek 
12 Purple Megan Dyer 
13-14 Red Katie Allio 
13 Blue  Miguel Del Barco 
13 Gold  Tyler Fidelibus 
13 White  Keith Wilson 
14 Blue  Andrew Mo 
14 Gold  Andrew Luna 
 

One On One Champions 
 


